

Certificate of Occupancy

Wood County Building Inspection

Address: SUZIE Q's / LASER TAG 535 EAST RIVER VIEW NAPOLEON, OH 43545 County: Henry	Stipulations, Conditions, & Variances: Health/Safety Only. Maximum Occupancy Limits as listed: Laser Tag Arena, 16 Escape Room, 9 Front Lobby Area for Group Party's 20																		
Approved As:																			
<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width: 30%;">Use Groups:</th> <th>Occupancy Description:</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Primary</td> <td>A-3 Indoor Laser Tag</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Accessory</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Accessory</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Accessory</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Mixed Use</td> <td>0</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Use Groups:	Occupancy Description:	Primary	A-3 Indoor Laser Tag	Accessory	0	Accessory	0	Accessory	0	Mixed Use	0							
Use Groups:	Occupancy Description:																		
Primary	A-3 Indoor Laser Tag																		
Accessory	0																		
Accessory	0																		
Accessory	0																		
Mixed Use	0																		
Attached Floor Plan: <input type="checkbox"/>																			
Construction Type: <div style="text-align: center;">Sprinklers</div>	This Certificate represents an approval that is valid only when the building and its facilities are used as stated and is conditional upon all building systems being maintained and tested in accordance with the applicable Ohio Board of Building Standards rules and applicable equipment or systems schedules. This certifies conformance with Chapters 3781 and 3791 of the Ohio Revised Code and the applicable provisions of the rules of the Ohio Board of Building Standards.																		
System Type: _____ Demand: _____ Standpipe: _____ Demand: _____																			
Location: _____																			
Specific Hazards: Owner is required to have 2 staff members in the laser tag arena and 1 staff member in the escape lock down room during all times of business operation. All interior light levels shall be at adequate levels to identify any obstructions, obstacles and locations of all EXITS.. Black lighting is prohibited.	<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 33%;">OBC Ed. 2011</td> <td style="width: 33%;">OMC Ed. 2011</td> <td style="width: 33%;">OPC Ed. 2011</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Health and Safety OBC Section 111.1</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Plan Approval/Building Permit No: C16-000520</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Date: 10/05/2016</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Chief Building Official:</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Michael J. Rudey </td> </tr> </table>	OBC Ed. 2011	OMC Ed. 2011	OPC Ed. 2011	Health and Safety OBC Section 111.1			Plan Approval/Building Permit No: C16-000520			Date: 10/05/2016			Chief Building Official:			Michael J. Rudey		
OBC Ed. 2011	OMC Ed. 2011	OPC Ed. 2011																	
Health and Safety OBC Section 111.1																			
Plan Approval/Building Permit No: C16-000520																			
Date: 10/05/2016																			
Chief Building Official:																			
Michael J. Rudey																			

